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FiberExpressPatch Panel Systems (continued)
FX Patch Adapter Strips and Accessories

Standard Optical Fiber Adapter Strips for D-Series
Belden Part Number

Pa(tt%tl)‘el::)ns m Multimode Beige Adapters Singlemode Blue Adapters

LC Duplex
12 (24) FX Patch AP101741 AP101743
6(12) FX Patch AP101729 AP101731

6(12) FX Patch AP100098 AP101409
3(6) FX Patch AP100094 AP101407

12(12) FX Patch - AP100532
12(12) FX Patch —AP100528 — >
6 (6) FX Patch — —AP100534 ———— >

Standard Optical Fiber Accessories

Belden Part Number

Description

Accessories for D-series Panel

FX Patch Blank Strip AP100066
Splice Tray for D-series AP100001
FX Patch Blank Strip AX100066
1U Front Cover, Smoked Plexiglas AX100045
8" Splice Kit (Tray, Holders, Wiremarkers & Cover) A0649869

Standard Optical Fiber Adapter Strips for Swing out Style Panel
Belden Part Number

Pa(tgtll\el::)rts Multimode Beige Adapters | Singlemode Blue Adapters | Singlemode/APC Green Adapters

LC Duplex
12 (24) FX Patch AX101741 AX101743 AX105561
6(12) FX Patch AX101729 AX101731 AX105537

FX Patch AX100098 AX101409
FX Patch AX100094 AX101407

12(12) FX Patch AX100532 AC301420

12(12) FX Patch
6 (6) FX Patch

AX100528
AX100534

AlA

Y'Y

AX100045, Front Cover for 1U

AX100495, Small Wall Mount (page 18)

AX100542, Large Wall Mount (page 18)
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